THACKER

Date:
3/6
3/13
3/20
3/27
4/3
4/10
4/17
4/24
5/1
5/8
5/15
5/22
6/5
6/12
6/19
6/26
7/3
7/10
7117
7124
7/31
8/7
8/14
8/21
8/28
9/11
9/18
9/25
10/2
10/9
10/16
10/23

10/30

*Changed from the original schedule
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Tennessee Section

2023 TRI-CITIES PGA PRO-AM SERIES SCHEDULE

Course:
Cattails
Tri-Cities
Warriors Path
Lonesome Pine
Elizabethton
Graysburg Hills
Pine Oaks
Tri-Cities

Link Hills
Clear Creek
Graysburg Hills
Warriors Path
Elizabethton
Link Hills
Warriors Path
Cattails
Elizabethton
Glenrochie
Warriors Path
Pine Oaks
Tri-Cities
Elizabethton
Lonesome Pine
Clear Creek
Warriors Path
Lonesome Pine
Link Hills
Tri-Cities
Graysburg Hills
Pine Oaks
Cattails
Glenrochie

Elizabethton FINAL Pro-Am

Fee:

$44
$41
$44
$38
$41
$44
$38
$41
$41
$41
$44
$44
$41
$41
$44
$44
$41
$44
$44
$38
$41
$41
$38
$41
$44
$38
$41
$41
$44
$38
$44
$44

Points:

WWNWOUIOINWOINOOITNWWOITWWOIOTWWOIOIOITNWOoOINWOoOIWw

Phone:

423.578.6622
423.323.4178
423.323.4990
276.523.0739
423.542.8051
423.234.8061
423.434.6250
423.323.4178
423.620.2382
276.466.4833
423.234.8061
423.323.4990
423.542.8051
423.620.2382
423.323.4990
423.578.6622
423.542.8051
276.628.3572
423.323.4990
423.434.6250
423.323.4178
423.542.8051
276.523.0739
276.466.4833
423.323.4990
276.523.0739
423.620.2382
423.323.4178
423.234.8061
423.434.6250
423.578.6622
276.628.3572

Invitation Only 73+ points

Call:

1 week prior
1 week prior
Anytime

1 week prior
1 week prior
1 week prior
1 week prior
1 week prior
Anytime
Anytime

1 week prior
Anytime

1 week prior
Anytime
Anytime

1 week prior
1 week prior
1 week prior
Anytime

1 week prior
1 week prior
1 week prior
1 week prior
Anytime
Anytime

1 week prior
Anytime

1 week prior
1 week prior
1 week prior
1 week prior
1 week prior



2023 TRI-CITIES PGA WINTER PRO-AM SERIES SCHEDULE

11/6  Cattails $44 423.578.6622 1 week prior
11/13 Pine Oaks $38 423.434.6250 1 week prior
11/20 Tri-Cities $41 423.323.4178 1 week prior

11/27 Warriors Path $44 423.323.4990 Anytime



