



## 2023 TRI-CITIES PGA PRO-AM SERIES SCHEDULE

Date:	Course:	Fee:	<b>Points:</b>	Phone:	Call:
3/6	Cattails	\$44	3	423.578.6622	1 week prior
3/13	Tri-Cities	\$41	5	423.323.4178	1 week prior
3/20	Warriors Path	\$44	3	423.323.4990	Anytime
3/27	Lonesome Pine	\$38	7	276.523.0739	1 week prior
4/3	Elizabethton	\$41	5	423.542.8051	1 week prior
4/10	Graysburg Hills	\$44	3	423.234.8061	1 week prior
4/17	Pine Oaks	\$38	7	423.434.6250	1 week prior
4/24	Tri-Cities	\$41	5	423.323.4178	1 week prior
5/1	Link Hills	\$41	5	423.620.2382	Anytime
5/8	Clear Creek	\$41	5	276.466.4833	Anytime
5/15	Graysburg Hills	\$44	3	423.234.8061	1 week prior
5/22	Warriors Path	\$44	3	423.323.4990	Anytime
6/5	Elizabethton	\$41	5	423.542.8051	1 week prior
6/12	Link Hills	\$41	5	423.620.2382	Anytime
6/19	Warriors Path	\$44	3	423.323.4990	Anytime
6/26	Cattails	\$44	3	423.578.6622	1 week prior
7/3	Elizabethton	\$41	5	423.542.8051	1 week prior
7/10	Glenrochie	\$44	3	276.628.3572	1 week prior
7/17	Warriors Path	\$44	3	423.323.4990	Anytime
7/24	Pine Oaks	\$38	7	423.434.6250	1 week prior
7/31	Tri-Cities	\$41	5	423.323.4178	1 week prior
8/7	Elizabethton	\$41	5	423.542.8051	1 week prior
8/14	Lonesome Pine	\$38	7	276.523.0739	1 week prior
8/21	Clear Creek	\$41	5	276.466.4833	Anytime
8/28	Warriors Path	\$44	3	423.323.4990	Anytime
9/11	Lonesome Pine	\$38	7	276.523.0739	1 week prior
9/18	Link Hills	\$41	5	423.620.2382	Anytime
9/25	Tri-Cities	\$41	5	423.323.4178	1 week prior
10/2	Graysburg Hills	\$44	3	423.234.8061	1 week prior
10/9	Pine Oaks	\$38	7	423.434.6250	1 week prior
10/16	Cattails	\$44	3	423.578.6622	1 week prior
10/23	Glenrochie	\$44	3	276.628.3572	1 week prior

10/30 Elizabethton FINAL Pro-Am Invitation Only 73+ points

<sup>\*</sup>Changed from the original schedule

## 2023 TRI-CITIES PGA WINTER PRO-AM SERIES SCHEDULE

11/6	Cattails	\$44	423.578.6622	1 week prior
11/13	Pine Oaks	\$38	423.434.6250	1 week prior
11/20	Tri-Cities	\$41	423.323.4178	1 week prior
11/27	Warriors Path	\$44	423.323.4990	Anytime